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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

BIMC 2019 Reclamation Security 
3 messages

Jared Ottenhof <JOttenhof@qia.ca> Tue, Apr 16, 2019 at 11:32 AM
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "stephanie.autut@nwb-oen.ca" <stephanie.autut@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Jeremiah Groves <JGroves@qia.ca>, Bruce McRae <BMcRae@qia.ca>, Christopher Murray
<christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Stephen Williamson Bathory <SWBathory@qia.ca>

Good Afternoon Stephanie,

 

I would like to update the Nunavut Water Board that the Qikiqtani Inuit Association now holds a letter of credit from
Baffinland Iron Mines for the amount of $12,857,887.00, received today.

 

Thank you,

-Jared

 

 

 

ᔨᐊᕆᑦ ᐋᑎᓐᕼᐊᕝ / ᐊᐅᓚᑦᑎᔨᒻᒪᕆᒃ ᐱᒻᒪᕆᐅᔪᓂᒃ ᐱᓕᕆᐊᒃᓴᓕᕆᔨᒃᑯᓐᓂ 
Jared Ottenhof / Senior Manager Major Projects 
jottenhof@QIA.ca / 867.975.8379  

ᕿᑭᖅᑕᓂ ᐃᓄᐃᑦ ᑲᑐᔾᔨᖃᑎᒌᖏᑦ  
Qikiqtani Inuit Association  
1.800.667.2742 
ᓱᑲᑦᑐᒃᑯᑦ / Fax : 867.979.1643 
www.qia.ca

WARNING: The information contained in this e-mail communication is confidential and intended only for the use of the intended recipient. If you are not the
intended recipient, please notify us at the telephone number shown above or by return e-mail and delete this communication and any copy immediately. 

 

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Apr 16, 2019 at 11:33 AM
To: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

FYI
 
Regards,
Ida 
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